PIZZERIA

ENGLISH




BENVENUTO
CORDIALLY WELCOME!

ENJOY OUR FRESH DISHES IN ITALIAN AMBIENTE.

SINCE NEARLY 40 YEARS WE CODDLE OUR GUESTS
WITH OUR ORIGINAL WOOD-FIRED DISHES

AND MUCH MORE.

APPROPRIATELY WE OFFER YOU OUR SELECTED
WINES AND BEVERAGES.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, OUR SERVICE STUFF
IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE FOR YOU!

IF YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY AT US, PLEASE
RECOMMEND US TO YOUR FRIENDS.

LIKELY YOU CAN ALSO SURPRISE YOUR LOVED
ONES WITH A VOUCHER!

WWW.PIZZERIA-LUZZI.DE




SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY
Ask our service stuff

STARTERS

SCAMPI*® with garlic

BRESAOLA (BEEF HAM)>1%.126
with Parmesan and rocket

CARPACCIO FROM BEEF>?¢P)

with Parmesan and rocket

ANTIPASTI PLATE (2 persons)

4,90

11,90
12,90

13,90

16,90



100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

SALADS

SMALL
GREEN SALAD with onions 4,90
MIXED SALAD with tomatoes, 5,90
cucumbers, carrots and corn
ITALIAN FARMER SALAD®¢ 6,90

with tomatoes, cucumbers, olives®, chillies,
onions, shepherd‘s cheese and egg

SALAD “HOME-MADE*¢">¢ 6,90
with tomatoes, cucumbers, tuna,

onions, olives®, egg, ham?®1%12

and cheese>!?

SALAT CAPRESES with tomatoes, 6,90
Mozzarella and basil

SALAT FRUTTI DI MARE>"PS/ 7,90
SHRIMPS?>6

ARTICHOKE SALAD with tomatoes, 6,90
cucumbers, corn, olives® and artichokes

TOMATO SALAD¢ 6,90
with onions and Mozzarella
CHICKENSALATC¢ 7,90
with tomatoes, cucumbers, egg and corn
ROCKET SALAD 6,90

BIG
5,90
7,90

8,90

9,90

9,90

10,90

8,90

9,90

10,90

9,90

DRESSINGS

YOGHURT® / VINEGAR AND OIL /
ACETO BALSAMICO / HOME DRESSING




PIZZA
FROM THE
STONE OVEN

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09
10

n

12

13

14

15

PI1ZZA BREAD 4,50
with garlic- or tomato sauce

PI1ZZA MARGHERITAASG 7,90
PIZZA FUNGHI*€ with fresh mushrooms 8,90
PIZZA SALAMI*%10AG (beef) 8,90
PIZZA PROSCUIUTTO?10:124.6 8,90
PI1ZZA PEPPERONI SAUSAGE?2%1012.AG 8,90
(beef)

PIZZA PANNAAS 9,90
with cream sauce and ham?®1%12

PIZZA POPEYE*¢¢ 9,90
with spinach and scrambled egg

PIZZA CAPRESEAS 9,90
PIZZA SPECIALEAS 10,90
with salami*>?'°, ham®'%!> and mushrooms

PIZZA SICILIAADG 9,90
with anchovies, capers, and olives®

PIZZA BOLOGNESE*S 10,40
with minced beef sauce and onions

PIZZA DIAVOLOA¢ 9,90
with pepper sausage>”'>'2, pepper and chillies

PIZZA HAWAIIAG 9,40
with ham”>'*'? and pineapple

PIZZA GORGONZOLA?>1%4G 9,90

with spinach and broccoli



PIZZA
FROM THE
STONE OVEN.. =

16 PIZZA FOUR SEASONS*¢ 10,40

with salami>*'’, artichokes,
pepper and mushrooms

17 PIZZA TURCOA¢ 9,90
with sucuk®!*'?, hot peppers and paprika

18 PIZZA CALZONE*¢ 10,90
with salami**'’, ham®'*'> and mushrooms

19 PIZZA TONNOAP¢ 10,40
with tuna, onions, olives®
and pepperoni

20 PIZZA ROMAAC 10,40
with ham®!%'2, olives®, pepperoni
and garlic

21 PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA 4¢ 10,90

with salami*>?'°, ham®'%'2, artichokes
and olives®

2 PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI*¢ 10,90

with four kinds of cheese*!’

(72
—
Z
w
=
o
Z
o
O
<
o
—
x
w

onions, olives®, chillies, pepper, garlic,
capers, corn, pineapple, artichokes

fresh mushrooms, fresh tomatoes, spinach, Sucuk®!'?,
broccoli, rocket, egg®, beef salami**'°, pepper sausage>*'"'2,
turkey ham®''%, tuna®, anchovies®, Parmesan,

2,10,G

Mozzarella®, Shepherd cheese?!%6, Gorgonzola

seafood™®, shrimps*®, Bresaola®!*'2,

Chicken fillet strips , salmon®®

+ 1,00

+ 2,00

+ 3,00




23

21

25

26

27

28

PIZZA VEGETABLE*¢

with pepper, artichokes, olives® and broccoli

PIZZA BRESAOLA®S
with Mozzarella, rocket,
Bresaola®!!? (beef ham) and Parmesan

PIZZA FRUTTI DI MAREAPGN

with seafood?

Pl1ZZA CALABRESEAC¢
with salami®>?'°, ham®'%!2, mushrooms,

pepper, artichokes and egg

PIZZA POLLOAC
with chicken, corn, peppers and onions

PIZZA SALMONEAP®¢
with fresh salmon and spinach

10,40

14,90

11,90

12,90

12,90

13,90



50

51
52

53
54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Optionally with
Spaghetti, Tagliatelle,

Rigatoni, Gnocchi, or
Tortelloni (spinach filling)

PASTA

PASTA NAPOLI>*%S with tomato sauce 8,40
PASTA AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO*¢¢ 8,40
PASTA BOLOGNESE?>*-¢6! 9,40
with minced beef sauce

PASTA PESTO?>AC6G 8,40
PASTA CARBONARAZ>ACG 9,40
with ham®'%'?, egg and cream sauce

PASTA QUATTRO FORMAGGI*¢6 9,40
with four kinds of cheese*!’

PASTA TONNO?ACD.G with tuna 9,40
PASTA ARRABBIATA 5*4C6G (hot) 9,40
with chillies and pepper

PASTA SICILIANAZACDG 10,40
with anchovies, capers and olives®

PASTA GORGONZOLA?>10ACG 9,40
with spinach or broccoli

PASTA DIAVOLOs%AC6 (hot) 9,40
with chillies and capers

PASTA ALLA PANNA?Z2A.CG 9,40
with ham®'®'? and cream sauce

PASTA TURCO 10,40
with sucuk®!®2, mushrooms and

tomato cream sauce*®6

PASTA POLLO 11,90

with chicken strips, mushrooms and

tomato cream sauce>*¢¢




04

65

66

67

68

69

70

A

72

73

*a

PASTA GORGONZOLA SAUCE?>!"?
with bresola®'®'? and basil <€

PASTA CONTADINA>*%Cwith peas,
mushrooms, onions and tomato cream sauce

PASTA ALLA CHEF*“?¢ with ham®%!%
anchovies,mushrooms and cream sauce

PASTA ALLA LUZZI>*¢€ with ham®'%?,
mushrooms, peas and tomato cream sauce

(scalloped)

PASTA CON POMODORI FRESCI*¢6
with fresh tomatoes, basil and
white wine sauce

PASTA TURCO CURRY
with Sucuk®'*"?, mushrooms, curry sauce**

PASTA ALLA SALMONE
with salmon? in tomato cream sauce

PASTA POLLO CURRY
with chicken strips, mushrooms
and curry sauce®“¢

PASTA FRUTTI DI MARE? / SHRIMPS?
with garlic and tomato sauce*®¢

G

11,90

10,40

10,40

11,90

10,40

10,40

13,90

11,90

12,90

PASTA A LA CARNE with argent. Rump steak, 15,90

Mushrooms, tomatoes, peppers and onions

SCALLOPED

SPEZIALE AL FORNO

74  CANNELONI>!A-C6 11,40
75 LASAGNE>!*4G6 11,40
76  TRIS DI PASTA>A¢6 12,40




WITH SIDE DISH
FISH « AND SAUCE

80 SALMON FILLET? 19,90
81 BAKE FISH? 15,90
82 BABY CALAMARI*? 18,90
83 DORADO FILLET? 19,90
SIDE DISHES 1

+ 4,00

BOILED POTATOES
FRIED POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES

_‘_ VEGETABLES

SAUCES

HERB BUTTERS®
MUSHROOM SAUCE¢®
GORGONZOLA SAUCE>"*¢
PEPPER SAUCE®
I_ REMOULADE®!




WITH SIDE DISH
AND SAUCE

MEAT

90 CHICKEN BREAST
natural or schnitzel

91 RUMP STEAK argentinian 26,90

92 SCALOPPINE VINO BIANCO 18,90
veal medallions in white wine sauce

93 SCALOPPINE AL GORGONZOLA®¢ 18,90
veal medallions in Gorgonzola sauce

94 SCALOPPINE AL FUNGHI 18,90
veal medallions in mushroom sauce

95 SCALOPPINE ALLA PIZZAIOLA 18,90
veal medallions with tomato sauce,
capers and spaghetti

—
SAUCES

HERB BUTTERS®
MUSHROOM SAUCES¢
GORGONZOLA SAUCE>'*¢

PEPPER SAUCES
REMOULADES/
SIDE DISHES
. +4,00
ﬁ&' , BOILED POTATOES

FRIED POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES
VEGETABLES —J



DESSERT

PANNA COTTA 5,50
TIRAMISU®C home-made 5,50
TARTUFO CHOCOLATE / VANILLA 5,50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE 2,40
ESPRESSO 2,20
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 3,60
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 2,60
CAPPUCCINO 3,20
LATTE MACCHIATO 3,80
TEA 2,40

Black tea / Mint tea / Camomile tea /
Fruit tea / Green tea



SOFTDRINKS

COCA-COLA!2/ COCA-COLA LIGHT!2811/
COCA-COLA ZERO"*8 | MEZZO-MIX"?/
FANTA2/ SPRITE / LIFT APPLE-JUICE!"

RAPP'S ORANGE- / APPLE JUICE
TRADE ISLANDS ICED TEA

Sunny Peach / Lemon-Lime

SELTERS CLASSIC

SELTERS NATURELL

0,33 L

0,2L
0,33 L

0,25 L
0,75 L

0,25L
0,75 L

3,00

2,80
3,90

2,50
5,10

2,50
5,10



BEER

BECK'S

BECK'S GOLD

BECK'S GREEN LEMON

BECK'S BLUE NON-ALCOHOLIC
WHEAT BEER LIGHT

WHEAT BEER DARK

WHEAT BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

SPIRITS

GRAPPA
AMARETTO?
RAMAZZOTTI
AVERNA

0,33 L
0,33 L
0,33 L
0,33 L
0,50 L
0,50 L
0,50 L

2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
4,80
4,80
4,80

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80



RED WINE

0,2L 0,75L
MERLOT* 5,90 17,90
CHIANTI> 5,90 17,90
MONTEPULCIANO>" 5,90 17,90
LAMBRUSCO>" 5,40 16,90
PRIMITIVO 6,90 23,90

WHITE WINE

02L 0,75L
PINOT GRIGIO>! 590 17,90
FRASCATI>" 5,90 17,90
CHARDONNAY>! 5,90 17,90
LUGANO 6,90 23,90
CIDER 0,25L 2,80



PIZZERIA LUZZ]
BOLONGAROSTRASSE 106, 65929 FRANKFURT / HOCHST

WWW.PIZZERIA-LUZZI|.DE

Allergens: "Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains) and products thereof, ®Crustaceans
of products thereof, ‘Eggs and products thereof, °Fish and products thereof, ‘Peanuts and products thereof, "Soybeans and products thereof,
SMilk and products thereof (inkludinc lactose), "Nuts i. e. almonds, pistachio nuts, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, pecan nuts, brazil nuts,
macadamia nuts, queensland nuts and products thereof, 'Celery and products thereof,'Mustard and products thereof, Sesame seeds and pro-
ducts thereof, 'Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as S02 , "Lupin and products
thereof, "Molluscs and products thereof.

Please note that normal kitchen operations may involve some shared cooking and preparation areas and utensils, and the possibility exists
that your food items may come in contact with other food products, including other allergens.

Additives: 'containing caffeine, with colorant(s), *containing quinine, “with taurin, *sulphurised (contains sulphites), *hlackened, "with
phosphate, ®with sweetener, *with antioxidant, with preservative(s), ""contains a phenylalanine source, with flavour enhancer(s), ®waxed,
Yenhanced level of caffeine (32 mg/100 ml)

All prices are in Euro, including legal V.A.T. and service. © 2023 designed by Finestyle.eu



