PIZZERIA

ENGLISH



BENVENUTO CORDIALLY WELCOME!

ENJOY OUR FRESH DISHES IN ITALIAN AMBIENTE.

SINCE NEARLY 40 YEARS WE CODDLE OUR GUESTS WITH OUR **ORIGINAL WOOD-FIRED DISHES** AND MUCH MORE.

APPROPRIATELY WE OFFER YOU OUR SELECTED WINES AND BEVERAGES.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, OUR SERVICE STUFF IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE FOR YOU!

IF YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY AT US, PLEASE RECOMMEND US TO YOUR FRIENDS.

LIKELY YOU CAN ALSO SURPRISE YOUR LOVED ONES WITH A **YOUCHER**!

WWW.PI77FRIA-I U77I.DF



SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY
Ask our service stuff
4,90

STARTERS

SCAMPI ^{2,B} with garlic	11,90
BRESAOLA (BEEF HAM) ^{9,10,12,G} with Parmesan and rocket	12,90
CARPACCIO FROM BEEF ^{2,B,C,D,J} with Parmesan and rocket	13,90
ANTIPASTI PLATE (2 persons)	16,90

SALADS

		SMALL	BIG
100	GREEN SALAD with onions	4,90	5,90
101	MIXED SALAD with tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and corn	5,90	7,90
102	ITALIAN FARMER SALAD ^{C,G} with tomatoes, cucumbers, olives ⁶ , chillionions, shepherd's cheese and egg	-	8,90
103	SALAD "HOME-MADE"C,D,G with tomatoes, cucumbers, tuna, onions, olives ⁶ , egg, ham ^{9,10,12} and cheese ^{2,10}	6,90	9,90
104	SALAT CAPRESE ^G with tomatoes, Mozzarella and basil	6,90	9,90
105	SALAT FRUTTI DI MARE ^{2,B,D,G} / SHRIMPS ^{2,B,D,G}	7,90	10,90
106	ARTICHOKE SALAD with tomatoes, cucumbers, corn, olives ⁶ and artichokes	6,90	8,90
107	TOMATO SALAD ^G with onions and Mozzarella	6,90	9,90
108	CHICKENSALAT ^C with tomatoes, cucumbers, egg and corn	-	10,90
109	ROCKET SALAD	6,90	9,90

DRESSINGS

YOGHURT^c / VINEGAR AND OIL / ACETO BALSAMICO / HOME DRESSING

PIZZA FROM THE STONE OVEN

01	PIZZA BREAD with garlic- or tomato sauce	4,50
02	PIZZA MARGHERITA ^{A,G}	7,90
03	PIZZA FUNGHI ^{A,G} with fresh mushrooms	8,90
04	PIZZA SALAMI ^{2,9,10,A,G} (beef)	8,90
05	PIZZA PROSCUIUTTO9,10,12,A,G	8,90
06	PIZZA PEPPERONI SAUSAGE ^{2,9,10,12,A,G} (beef)	8,90
07	PIZZA PANNA ^{A,G} with cream sauce and ham ^{9,10,12}	9,90
08	PIZZA POPEYE ^{A,C,G} with spinach and scrambled egg	9,90
09	PIZZA CAPRESE ^{A,G}	9,90
10	PIZZA SPECIALE ^{A,G} with salami ^{2,9,10} , ham ^{9,10,12} and mushrooms	10,90
11	PIZZA SICILIA ^{A,D,G} with anchovies, capers, and olives ⁶	9,90
12	PIZZA BOLOGNESE ^{A,G} with minced beef sauce and onions	10,40
13	PIZZA DIAVOLO ^{A,G} with pepper sausage ^{2,9,10,12} , pepper and chillies	9,90
14	PIZZA HAWAII ^{A,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} and pineapple	9,40
15	PIZZA GORGONZOLA ^{2,10,A,G} with spinach and broccoli	9,90

PIZZA FROM THE STONE OVEN

16	PIZZA FOUR SEASONS ^{A,G} with salami ^{2,9,10} , artichokes, pepper and mushrooms	10,40
17	PIZZA TURCO ^{A,G} with sucuk ^{9,10,12} , hot peppers and paprika	9,90
18	PIZZA CALZONE ^{A,G} with salami ^{2,9,10} , ham ^{9,10,12} and mushrooms	10,90
19	PIZZA TONNO ^{A,D,G} with tuna, onions, olives ⁶ and pepperoni	10,40
20	PIZZA ROMA ^{A,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} , olives ⁶ , pepperoni and garlic	10,40
21	PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA A,G with salami ^{2,9,10} , ham ^{9,10,12} , artichokes and olives ⁶	10,90
22	PIZZA QUATTRO FORMAGGI ^{A,G} with four kinds of cheese ^{2,10}	10,90

CONDIMENTS	onions, olives ⁶ , chillies, pepper, garlic, capers, corn, pineapple, artichokes	+ 1,00
Ψ	fresh mushrooms, fresh tomatoes, spinach, Sucuk ^{9,10,12} ,	2
N N	broccoli, rocket, egg ^C , beef salami ^{2,9,10} , pepper sausage ^{2,9,10,1} turkey ham ^{9,10,12} , tuna ^D , anchovies ^D , Parmesan,	2,
	Mozzarella ^G , Shepherd cheese ^{2,10,G} , Gorgonzola ^{2,10,G}	+ 2,00
RA	seafood ^{2,B} , shrimps ^{2,B} , Bresaola ^{9,10,12} ,	
EXTRA	Chicken fillet strips , salmon ^{2,B}	+ 3,00
ш		



Optionally with Spaghetti, Tagliatelle, Rigatoni, Gnocchi, or Tortelloni (spinach filling)

PASTA

50	PASTA NAPOLI ^{2,A,C,G} with tomato sauce	8,40
51	PASTA AGLIO OLIO E PEPERONCINO ^{A,C,G}	8,40
52	PASTA BOLOGNESE ^{2,A,C,G,I} with minced beef sauce	9,40
53	PASTA PESTO ^{2,A,C,G}	8,40
54	PASTA CARBONARA ^{2,A,C,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} , egg and cream sauce	9,40
55	PASTA QUATTRO FORMAGGI ^{A,C,G} with four kinds of cheese ^{2,10}	9,40
56	PASTA TONNO ^{2,A,C,D,G} with tuna	9,40
57	PASTA ARRABBIATA 22,A,C,G (hot) with chillies and pepper	9,40
58	PASTA SICILIANA ^{2,A,C,D,G} with anchovies, capers and olives ⁶	10,40
59	PASTA GORGONZOLA ^{2,10,A,C,G} with spinach or broccoli	9,40
60	PASTA DIAVOLO 2,A,C,G (hot) with chillies and capers	9,40
61	PASTA ALLA PANNA ^{2,A,C,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} and cream sauce	9,40
62	PASTA TURCO with sucuk ^{9,10,12} , mushrooms and tomato cream sauce ^{A,C,G}	10,40
63	PASTA POLLO with chicken strips, mushrooms and tomato cream sauce ^{2,A,C,G}	11,90
	COMMON OF CHIM ORGER	

64	PASTA GORGONZOLA SAUCE ^{2,10} with bresola ^{9,10,12} and basil ^{A,C,G}	11,90
65	PASTA CONTADINA ^{2,A,C,G} with peas, mushrooms, onions and tomato cream sauce	10,40
66	PASTA ALLA CHEF ^{A,C,D,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} , anchovies, mushrooms and cream sauce	10,40
67	PASTA ALLA LUZZI ^{2,A,C,G} with ham ^{9,10,12} , mushrooms, peas and tomato cream sauce (scalloped)	11,90
68	PASTA CON POMODORI FRESCI ^{A,C,G} with fresh tomatoes, basil and white wine sauce	10,40
69	PASTA TURCO CURRY with Sucuk ^{9,10,12} , mushrooms, curry sauce ^{A,C,G}	10,40
70	PASTA ALLA SALMONE with salmon ² in tomato cream sauce	13,90
71	PASTA POLLO CURRY with chicken strips, mushrooms and curry sauce ^{A,C,G}	11,90
72	PASTA FRUTTI DI MARE ² / SHRIMPS ² with garlic and tomato sauce ^{A,B,C,G}	12,90
73	PASTA A LA CARNE with argent. Rump steak Mushrooms, tomatoes, peppers and onions	, 15,90

SCALLOPED

SPEZIALE AL FORNO

74	CANNELONI ^{2,10,A,C,G}	11,40
75	LASAGNE ^{2,10,A,C,G}	11,40
76	TRIS DI PASTA ^{2,A,C,G}	12,40

FISH WITH SIDE DISH AND SAUCE

80	SALMON FILLET ^D	19,90
81	BAKE FISH ^D	15,90
82	BABY CALAMARI ^{2,D}	18,90
83	DORADO FILLET ^D	19,90

SIDE DISHES + 4,00

BOILED POTATOES FRIED POTATOES FRENCH FRIES VEGETABLES

SAUCES

HERB BUTTER^G
MUSHROOM SAUCE^G
GORGONZOLA SAUCE^{2,10,G}
PEPPER SAUCE^G
REMOULADE^{G,J}



WITH SIDE DISH AND SAUCE

MEAT

90	CHICKEN BREAST natural or schnitzel	16,90
91	RUMP STEAK argentinian	26,90
92	SCALOPPINE VINO BIANCO veal medallions in white wine sauce	18,90
93	SCALOPPINE AL GORGONZOLA ^G veal medallions in Gorgonzola sauce	18,90
94	SCALOPPINE AL FUNGHI veal medallions in mushroom sauce	18,90
95	SCALOPPINE ALLA PIZZAIOLA veal medallions with tomato sauce, capers and spaghetti	18,90

SAUCES

HERB BUTTER^G
MUSHROOM SAUCE^G
GORGONZOLA SAUCE^{2,10,G}
PEPPER SAUCE^G
REMOULADE^{G,J}

SIDE DISHES +4,00

BOILED POTATOES FRIED POTATOES FRENCH FRIES VEGETABLES



DESSERT

PANNA COTTA	5,50
TIRAMISU ^{C,G} home-made	5,50
TARTUFO CHOCOLATE / VANILLA	5,50

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE	2,40
ESPRESSO	2,20
ESPRESSO DOPPIO	3,60
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	2,60
CAPPUCCINO	3,20
LATTE MACCHIATO	3,80
TEA	2,40
Black tea / Mint tea / Camomile tea /	
Fruit tea / Green tea	

SOFTDRINKS

COCA-COLA ^{1,2} /COCA-COLA LIGHT ^{1,2,8,11} /COCA-COLA ZERO ^{1,2,8} /MEZZO-MIX ^{1,2} /FANTA ² /SPRITE / LIFT APPLE-JUICE ¹⁰	0,33 L	3,00
RAPP'S ORANGE- / APPLE JUICE	0,2 L	2,80
TRADE ISLANDS ICED TEA Sunny Peach / Lemon-Lime	0,33 L	3,90
SELTERS CLASSIC	0,25 L	2,50
	0,75 L	5,10
SELTERS NATURELL	0,25 L	2,50
	0,75 L	5,10





BEER

BECK'S	0,33 L	3,80
BECK'S GOLD	0,33 L	3,80
BECK'S GREEN LEMON	0,33 L	3,80
BECK'S BLUE NON-ALCOHOLIC	0,33 L	3,80
WHEAT BEER LIGHT	0,50 L	4,80
WHEAT BEER DARK	0,50 L	4,80
WHEAT BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC	0,50 L	4,80

SPIRITS

GRAPPA	2 CL	3,80	
AMARETTO ²	2 CL	3,80	
RAMAZZOTTI	2 CL	3,80	
AVERNA	2 CL	3,80	



RED WINE

	0,2 L	0, 7 5 L
MERLOT ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
CHIANTI ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
MONTEPULCIANO ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
LAMBRUSCO ^{5,L}	5,40	16,90
PRIMITIVO	6,90	23,90

WHITE WINE

	0,2 L	0,75 L
PINOT GRIGIO ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
FRASCATI ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
CHARDONNAY ^{5,L}	5,90	17,90
LUGANO	6,90	23,90
CIDER	0,25 L	2,80

PIZZERIA LUZZI BOLONGAROSTRASSE 106, 65929 FRANKFURT / HÖCHST

WWW.PIZZERIA-LUZZI.DE

Allergens: ^Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains) and products thereof, ^BCrustaceans of products thereof, ^CEggs and products

Please note that normal kitchen operations may involve some shared cooking and preparation areas and utensils, and the possibility exists that your food items may come in contact with other food products, including other allergens.

Additives: ¹containing caffeine, ²with colorant(s), ³containing quinine, ⁴with taurin, ¹sulphurised (contains sulphites), ¹blackened, ¬with phosphate, ³with sweetener, ³with antioxidant, ¹⁰with preservative(s), ¹¹contains a phenylalanine source, ¹²with flavour enhancer(s), ¹³waxed, ¹⁴enhanced level of caffeine (32 mg/100 ml)